
FREESTYLE
CAELEB DRESSEL 
MICHAEL ANDREW	
ZACH APPLE
NATHAN ADRIAN 
RYAN HELD
MICHAEL CHADWICK
DAVID CURTISS	

CAELEB DRESSEL 
RYAN HELD 
MAXIME ROONEY 
ZACH APPLE 
BLAKE PIERONI	
TATE JACKSON

TOWNLEY HAAS	
KIERAN SMITH
DEAN FARRIS
GIANLUCA URLANDO
BLAKE PIERONI			 
ANDREW SELISKAR	
	
ZANE GROTHE	
KIERAN SMITH 
JAKE MITCHELL
ROBERT FINKE
ERIC KNOWLES
MITCH D’ARRIGO
ANDREW ABRUZZO

ROBERT FINKE 
JORDAN WILIMOVSKY 
ZANE GROTHE	
MICHAEL BRINEGAR
ANDREW ABRUZZO
JAKE MITCHELL	

ROBERT FINKE 
ZANE GROTHE
JORDAN WILIMOVSKY
MICHAEL BRINEGAR
ARIK KATZ 
NICK NORMAN

BACKSTROKE
RYAN MURPHY	
SHAINE CASAS	
MATT GREVERS	
MICHAEL ANDREW
JACOB PEBLEY	
JUSTIN RESS

RYAN MURPHY	
AUSTIN KATZ 
SHAINE CASAS	
JACOB PEBLEY	
CLARK BEACH
BRYCE MEFFORD

21.04
21.62
21.81
21.87
21.87
21.95
21.95
	
46.96
47.39
47.61
47.69
47.87
47.88

1:45.92 
1:46.21
1:46.45
1:46.51
1:46.62
1:46.74
	
3:45.78
3:47.72 
3:47.95
3:48.17 
3:48.34
3:48.39
3:48.41

7:47.58
7:49.76
7:50.14
7:54.56
7:54.70
7:54.70
	
14:51.15
14:56.10
14:59.94
15:00.82
15:05.93
15:09.29

	
52.44
52.72 
52.82
53.40 
53.40
53.47

1:54.12
1:55.57
1:55.79
1:56.35
1:57.14
1:57.39

2019 World Championships
2019 World Championships
2019 Toyota U.S. Open
2019 Pan American Games 
2019 Phillips 66 Nationals
2019 Pan American Games
2019 FINA World Juniors

2019 World Championships
2019 Phillips 66 Nationals
2019 Phillips 66 Nationals
2019 Toyota U.S. Open
2019 World Championships
2019 Phillips 66 Nationals

2019 Toyota U.S. Open
2019 Phillips 66 Nationals
2019 Phillips 66 Nationals
2019 Phillips 66 Nationals
2019 FINA World Cup - Tokyo
2019 World Championships

2019 World Championships
2019 Toyota U.S. Open
2019 FINA World Juniors
2019 Phillips 66 Nationals
2019 Phillips 66 Nationals
2019 Swim Meet of Champions
2019 Pan American Games

2019 Phillips 66 Nationals
2019 Toyota U.S. Open
2019 World Championships
2019 Phillips 66 Nationals
2019 Pan American Games
2019 FINA World Juniors

2019 Phillips 66 Nationals
2019 Phillips 66 Nationals
2019 World Championships
2019 Phillips 66 Nationals
2019 Phillips 66 Nationals
2019 World University Games

2019 World Championships
2019 Phillips 66 Nationals 
2019 World Championships
2019 Sette Colli Trophy
2019 FINA Champions Indiana
2019 World University Games

2019 World Championships
2019 World University Games
2019 Phillips 66 Nationals 
2019 FINA Champions Indiana
2019 Phillips 66 Nationals 
2019 Phillips 66 Nationals 

Gator Swim Club 
Race Pace Club
Mission Viejo/Indiana Swim Club
New York Athletic Club
California Aquatics	
Team Elite		
Hamilton Y Aquatic Club

Gator Swim Club 		
New York Athletic Club
Pleasanton Seahawks/Texas/Florida
Mission Viejo/Indiana Swim Club
Indiana Swim Club
Unattached TXLA/Texas
		
NOVA of Virginia Aquatics, Inc/Texas 
Ridgefield Aquatic Club/Florida	
Harvard Swimming
DART Swimming	
Indiana Swim Club	
California Aquatics
		
Boulder City Henderson/Indiana	
Ridgefield Aquatic Club/Florida	
Carmel Swim Club
Saint Petersburg Aquatics/Florida
Wolfpack Elite/NC State	
Gator Swim Club
Unattached/Georgia

Saint Petersburg Aquatics/Florida	
Team Santa Monica	
Boulder City Henderson/Indiana
Mission Viejo Nadadores/Indiana
Unattached/Georgia
Carmel Swim Club

Saint Petersburg Aquatics/Florida	
Boulder City Henderson/Indiana
Team Santa Monica		
Mission Viejo Nadadores/Indiana
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team
California Aquatics	
	

California Aquatics
Aggie Swim Club/Texas A&M
Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics	
Race Pace Club
Team Elite
Wolfpack Elite

California Aquatics
Longhorn Aquatics/Texas 
Aggie Swim Club/Texas A&M
Team Eite
Quest Swimming/Florida 
California Aquatics

ATHLETE	       TIME	                                       COMPETITION	         CLUB	
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ATHLETE	      TIME	                                       COMPETITION	          CLUB	

COMPLETE SELECTION CRITERIA MAY BE 
FOUND AT USASWIMMING.ORG
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BREASTSTROKE
ANDREW WILSON

MICHAEL ANDREW 

CODY MILLER

IAN FINNERTY

DEVON NOWICKI

BRANDON FISCHER

WILL LICON

ANDREW WILSON

NIC FINK

JOSH PRENOT

CODY MILLER

JOSHUA MATHENY

BUTTERFLY
CAELEB DRESSEL

MAXIME ROONEY

JACK CONGER

MICHAEL ANDREW 

ANDREW SELISKAR

JACK SAUNDERSON  

TOM SHIELDS

GIANLUCA URLANDO

ZACH HARTING

MILES SMACHLO

NICOLAS ALBIERO

TRENTON JULIAN 

TOM SHIELDS

INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY
CHASE KALISZ

MICHAEL ANDREW

CARSON FOSTER 

ABRAHM	DEVINE

RYAN LOCHTE

SAM STEWART	

ANDREW SELISKAR 

SHAINE CASAS 

JAY LITHERLAND 

CHARLIE SWANSON 

CHASE KALISZ 

ROBERT FINKE 

CARSON FOSTER 

SEAN GRIESHOP

58.93	

59.14

59.24

59.49

59.69

59.86

	

2:07.62

2:07.77

2:08.16

2:08.77

2:08.98

2:09.40

49.50

50.68

51.21

51.33

51.34

51.36

51.59

1:53.84

1:55.26

1:55.94

1:56.05

1:56.09

1:56.12

		

1:56.78

1:56.83

1:57.59

1:57.66

1:57.76

1:57.76

1:58.01	

1:58.54

4:09.22 

4:11.46

4:13.07

4:13.15

4:13.39

4:13.90

2019 FINA World Cup - SIN

2020 TYR Pro Swim Des Moines

2019 TYR Pro Swim Bloomngton

2019 World University Games

2019 Phillips 66 Nationals

2019 TYR Pro Swim Clovis

2019 Pan American Games

2019 FINA World Cup - Tokyo

2019 Pan American Games

2019 World Championships

2019 TYR Pro Swim Bloomngton

2019 FINA World Juniors

2019 World Championships

2019 Phillips 66 Nationals

2019 Phillips 66 Nationals

2020 TYR Pro Swim Des Moines

2019 FINA World Cup - Tokyo

2019 Phillips 66 Nationals

2019 Pan American Games

2019 TYR Pro Swim Clovis

2019 World Championships

2019 Phillips 66 Nationals

2019 Phillips 66 Nationals

2019 Phillips 66 Nationals

2019 Phillips 66 Nationals

2019 World Championships

2020 TYR Pro Swim Des Moines 

2019 Toyota U.S.Open

2019 World Championships

2019 Phillips 66 Nationals

2020 GU AGS Speedo Sectionals

2020 TYR Pro Swim Des Moines 

2019 Art Adamson Invitational

2019 World Championships 

2019 Pan American Games

2019 Toyota U.S.Open

2019 Phillips 66 Nationals

2019 Phillips 66 Nationals

2019 World University Games

Athens Bulldog Swim Club

Race Pace Club 

Sandpipers of Nevada/Indiana

Indiana Swim Club

Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics

Livermore Aqua Cowboys	

	

Longhorn Aquatics

Athens Bulldog Swim Club

Athens Bulldog Swim Club

California Aquatics

Sandpipers of Nevada/Indiana

Team Pittsburgh Elite Aquatics

	

Gator Swim Club

Pleasanton Seahawks/Texas/Florida

Cavalier/NCAP/Longhorn

Race Pace Club

California Aquatics	

Towson University Swimming

California Aquatics

DART Swimming

Cardinal Aquatics	

Univ. Of Michigan/Schenectady

University of Louisville/Cardinal

Rosebowl/California Aquatics

California Aquatics

Athens Bulldog Swim Club

Race Pace Club	

Mason Manta Rays 

Alto Swim Club	

Gator Swim Club

YMCA Hub Fins	

California Aquatics 

Aggie Swim Club/Texas A&M

	

Athens Bulldog Swim Club	

Univ. Of Michigan Swim Team

Athens Bulldog Swim Club 

Saint Petersburg Aquatics/Florida

Mason Manta Rays	

California Aquatics 
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OPEN WATER
JORDAN WILIMOVSKY

DAVID HERON

MICHAEL BRINEGAR

BRENNAN GRAVLEY

ZANE GROTHE

Team Santa Monica			 

Mission Viejo Nadadores/Tennessee

Indiana University

Sandpipers of Nevada/Florida		

Boulder City Henderson/Indiana	

	


